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1 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5337D 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.08.5 94.50 1 94.50 1  

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 67.50 9 162.00 4 17.45

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 2 246.00 3 15.35

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 88.40 2 334.40 3 10.95

109C 3.8 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 98.80 1 433.20 2 0.35

5156B 3.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 97.50 1 530.70 1  

2 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 86.70 =2 86.70 =2 7.80

5337D 3.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 92.75 1 179.45 1  

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 81.90 3 261.35 1  

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 84.00 3 345.35 1  

207C 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.09.0 88.20 4 433.55 1  

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 96.90 =2 530.45 2 0.25

3 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =2 86.70 =2 7.80

5353B 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 79.20 3 165.90 2 13.55

207C 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 84.60 1 250.50 2 10.85

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 91.00 1 341.50 2 3.85

407B 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 3 430.30 3 3.25

109C 3.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 96.90 =2 527.20 3 3.50

4 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 71.40 7 71.40 7 23.10

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 78.75 4 150.15 7 29.30

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.57.0 73.80 7 223.95 6 37.40

5172B 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.0 74.00 5 297.95 5 47.40

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 87.40 5 385.35 5 48.20

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.08.0 87.75 5 473.10 4 57.60

5 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.08.08.0 78.20 4 78.20 4 16.30

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 85.75 2 163.95 3 15.50

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.0 76.50 =5 240.45 4 20.90

5156B 3.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.56.06.57.5 79.95 4 320.40 4 24.95

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.08.08.08.5 95.00 2 415.40 4 18.15

207C 3.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.05.04.5 50.40 14 465.80 5 64.90

6 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 75.00 5 75.00 5 19.50

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 75.95 6 150.95 6 28.50

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.08.0 78.20 4 229.15 5 32.20

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.07.0 55.50 10 284.65 6 60.70

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 8 352.15 6 81.40

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.56.5 69.70 11 421.85 6 108.85

7 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 205B 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.54.03.54.0 36.00 15 36.00 15 58.50

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.08.0 74.40 8 110.40 14 69.05

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 73.10 8 183.50 14 77.85

307C 3.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.06.56.56.5 68.25 6 251.75 10 93.60

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.08.07.0 76.50 6 328.25 8 105.30

109C 3.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 4 419.45 7 111.25

8 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 74.80 6 74.80 6 19.70

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 5 151.30 5 28.15

307C 3.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.06.06.56.0 63.00 =11 214.30 7 47.05

207C 3.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.53.5 41.40 15 255.70 8 89.65

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 74.10 7 329.80 7 103.75

5156B 3.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 81.90 6 411.70 8 119.00

9 DOWNS Tyler USA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 66.65 11 66.65 11 27.85

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.06.07.0 63.00 =10 129.65 10 49.80

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 58.50 =13 188.15 13 73.20

407C 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 56.10 9 244.25 13 101.10

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 64.75 9 309.00 12 124.55

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 7 385.50 9 145.20
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10 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 =9 69.75 =9 24.75

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.5 74.80 7 144.55 8 34.90

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 =13 203.05 8 58.30

307C 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.04.54.54.5 45.50 13 248.55 12 96.80

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 10 311.55 11 122.00

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 10 382.95 10 147.75

11 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 56.10 13 56.10 13 38.40

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.56.0 63.00 =10 119.10 13 60.35

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 76.50 =5 195.60 11 65.75

207C 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.05.55.0 54.00 12 249.60 11 95.75

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.55.05.0 58.50 12 308.10 13 125.45

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 74.10 8 382.20 11 148.50

12 PASSMORE Jake IRL 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.58.07.0 71.30 8 71.30 8 23.20

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.07.07.0 60.00 14 131.30 9 48.15

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 67.50 10 198.80 9 62.55

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 8 261.80 7 83.55

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 11 321.80 9 111.75

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.56.0 56.10 13 377.90 12 152.80

13 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.07.0 65.10 12 65.10 12 29.40

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.5 61.20 13 126.30 12 53.15

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 71.40 9 197.70 10 63.65

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 42.00 14 239.70 14 105.65

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.06.05.56.5 54.00 15 293.70 14 139.85

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 73.50 9 367.20 13 163.50

14 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 69.75 =9 69.75 =9 24.75

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.05.56.5 57.00 15 126.75 11 52.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =11 189.75 12 71.60

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.07.0 64.60 7 254.35 9 91.00

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 57.75 13 312.10 10 121.45

407C 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.05.04.54.5 47.60 15 359.70 14 171.00

15 RUDIGER Lars GER 205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.55.05.04.5 42.00 14 42.00 14 52.50

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.05.5 63.00 =10 105.00 15 74.45

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 52.50 15 157.50 15 103.85

407C 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.02.06.05.0 54.40 11 211.90 15 133.45

109C 3.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.55.05.5 57.00 14 268.90 15 164.65

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.06.07.0 61.20 12 330.10 15 200.60

 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4         DNS  

107B 3.1           

407C 3.4           

205B 3.0           

307C 3.5           

5337D 3.5           

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty DNS Did Not Start Jn Judge number n

No. Number

REVISED
Status changed to DNS
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